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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ESORDIENTI B

V. 25m

Risultati

i

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

11/06/2022

3 IGUERA Vittorio
3 TRIPODI Stefano
5 KOCH Tommaso
6 GAVELLI Luca

6 GIORDA Simone
8
9

ONNOPDBDRWN-=-

PALMIERI Matteo

11 SCHIPOR Damian
12 10 BORDIGNON Leonardo

12 10 BUSSI Leonardo

14 12 ARZENTE Lorenzo

15 13 SASSO Mattia

16 14 ARGHITTU Thomas
16 14 BELVOLTO Ludovico

18 16 EMIRO Leonardo
19 17 BIARESE Elia

20 18 ZUCCHINI Alessandro

21 19 LARIVERA Mattia

22 20 GUAZZARDI Giacomo
23 21 BANCHERO Tommaso
24 22 RODRIQUEZ Leonardo
25 23 URSU David Leon
26 24 BUCCHERI Matteo

27 25 PRATO Matteo

28 26 DONA Kevin

29 27 COSTELLI Luca
29 27 RACANO Diego

31 29 COTRONA Andrea
32 30 MOGAVERO Marco Camillo

33 31 MESSA Giulio
34 32 BOI Niccolo'

35 33 BAGLIONE Nicolo'
36 34 FAGGIANI Simone
37 35 AMBROGIO Gabriele
38 36 GERACI Alessandro

NON CLASSIFICATI

RENALDIN Alessandro
Falsa partenza
CASTROREALE Federico

1 GALLO SELVA Mattia
2 DELL'OLIO Alessandro
KANG lan Eunchan

VITALIANO Pietro

ANNO

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2012

Arrivo irregolare (55.60)

ASAFTEI David Albert
D'AGOSTINO Giuliano

GANDOLFO Luca

MORELLATO Alessandro
SARSANO Federico

Pubblicata: 11/06/2022 ore 16:17

TORINO, 11-12/06/2022

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NAZ

50 m Rana - ES B MASCHI 2012

ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Pianezza
Derthona Nuoto

Dinamica Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Pianezza
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Derthona Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
CSR Granda ssd

Titans asd

Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Dinamica Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dinamica ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Sempione - To

Titans asd

Dinamica ssd

Derthona Nuoto

Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
Derthona Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
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ARRIVO

46.90
47.30
47.50
48.70
48.70
49.20
49.30
49.30
49.90
50.60
50.80
50.90
50.90
51.20
51.50
52.60
52.60
53.10
53.20
53.30
53.50
53.70
53.90
54.00
54.70
55.60
55.80
57.30
59.10
59.10
1'02.00
1'03.80
1'04.50
1'04.60
1'05.30
1'06.60
1'10.40
1'13.60

sSQ

sSQ

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

PUNTI Record

Comunicato 13

Page 1



